POST: Part Time Teacher

APSS KGBV- Recruitment 2024,YSR District

Provisional List After Verification

SN Candidate Name Application ID DOB Caste Acajc!em'lc Professional Qualifications| SSC |Inter| Degree PG/ |Teaching | Total Rank Remarks
o Qualifications Bed Exp Score
GUNDLURU B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS
1 240163166 8/10/2000 |[BC-B [B.Sc AS METHODOLOGY 9.79 |9.64 40 28.36 0 87.79 1 Absent
ARUNDHATI
SUBJECT-B.Ed.
M.SC., CHEMISTRY WITH
SPECIALIZATION IN
MULLA SHEREEN INORGANIC/ORGANIC- PG .
2 BANU 240154434 8/20/1997 |OC B.Sc B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS 8.74 [9.47| 3553 | 25.79 0 79.53 2 Eligible
AS METHODOLOGY
SUBJECT-B.Ed.
M.SC., IN
ORIGANTI VENKATA PHYSICS/ELECTRONICS- .
3 MOUNIKA 240146235 1/20/1999 |BC-D |B.Sc PG B.ED WITH PHYSICAL 8.83 [8.16| 34.35 | 25.08 0 76.42 3 Eligible
SCIENCE-B.Ed.
B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS
4 |BATTULA MAHESWARI| 240159151 8/24/2000 |[BC-B [B.Sc AS METHODOLOGY 8.74 [9.11| 38.61 | 27.63 0 84.09 4 Absent
SUBJECT-B.Ed.
B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS
PULLAGURA RAJA
5 240124983 6/12/2001 |BC-B |B.Sc AS METHODOLOGY 9.02 [8.63| 30.51 | 24.48 0 72.64 5 Eligible
RAJESWARI
SUBJECT-B.Ed.
GANDLURU B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS
6 240151128 6/11/2000 |BC-B |B.Sc AS METHODOLOGY 8.55 [9.64| 34.4 24.73 0 77.32 6 Eligible
BASIRUNBEGUM
SUBJECT-B.Ed.
B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS
PANDILLAPALLE
7 240145072 6/28/1998 |BC-A |B.Sc AS METHODOLOGY 9.83 [ 9.3 | 36.55 | 27.92 0 83.6 7 Absent
GRACE VEENA
SUBJECT-B.Ed.
M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG
B.ED DEGREE WITH
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
KATAIAHGARI NATURAL SCIENCES
8 MANASA REDDY 240153242 8/31/2000 |OC B.Sc SCIENCE BOTANY 10 (9.56| 37.89 | 25.36 0 82.81 8 Absent

ZOOLOGY AS A
METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-
B.Ed.
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REBBA JYOTHI

240147477

7/15/1999

BC-B

B.Sc

B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS
AS METHODOLOGY
SUBJECT-B.Ed.

8.55

8.32

32.18

23.82

72.87

Eligible

10

BATHINA REDDY
SOWJANYA

240129487

12/27/1997

B.Sc

M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG
B.ED WITH WITH
METHODOLOGY IN THE
CONCERNED SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

8.36

32.33

75.3

10

Not Eligible(No
Mathematics in
B.Sc.)

11

MEESALA AJITHA

240131392

8/10/1998

SC

B.Sc

POST GRADUATION IN
STATISTICS- PG B.ED WITH
MATHEMATICS AS
METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

8.74

7.77

32.68

25.7

74.89

11

Eligible

12

PANDITI MOUNIKA

240152044

4/20/1998

SC

B.Sc

B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS
AS METHODOLOGY
SUBJECT-B.Ed.

8.83

8.39

31.16

25.19

73.57

12

Eligible

13

MEESALA RENUKA

240146820

9/29/1998

SC

B.Sc

ANY PHYSICS BASED M.SC
COURSE OF ANY UGC
RECOGNIZED UNIVERSITY.-
PG B.ED WITH PHYSICAL
SCIENCE-B.Ed.

8.55

8.03

25.33

73.71

13

Eligible

14

KOTAIAHGARI
MADHAVI

240146476

5/17/1999

EWS

B.Sc

OTHERS- PG B.ED WITH
MATHEMATICS AS
METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-
B.Ed.

8.36

25.19

73.14

14

Eligible

15

BOMMEPALLI SIVA
LAKSHMI PRAVALLIKA

240120074

4/28/1998

ocC

B.Sc

B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS
AS METHODOLOGY
SUBJECT-B.Ed.

9.2

9.24

33.55

22.23

74.22

15

Eligible

16

POOLATHOTA
KAVITHA
MAHALAKSHMI

240160345

7/6/1998

SC

B.Sc

B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS
AS METHODOLOGY
SUBJECT-B.Ed.

6.175

5.42

32.59

24.73

68.915

16

Eligible

17

ARIGELA SRAVANI

240135138

5/12/1997

EWS

B.Sc

B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS
AS METHODOLOGY
SUBJECT-B.Ed.

8.36

6.7

30.55

23.99

69.6

17

Eligible
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M.SC., IN MATHEMATICS-
BUIVEMULA PG B.ED WITH
18 SUMALATHA 240129989 6/6/1998 [EWS [B.Sc MATHEMATICS AS 9.47 [8.18| 35.37 | 23.93 0 76.95 18 Absent
METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-
B.Ed.
not Eligible(No
19 (S:SISNEEQPPAGARI 240134779 6/6/2000 |SC B.Sc B.ED-B.Ed. 9.16 |7.85| 35.92 | 23.68 0 76.61 19 Mathematics in
B.Sc.)
M.SC., CHEMISTRY WITH
SPECIALIZATION IN
INORGANIC/ORGANIC- PG
BIOLOGICAL SHENCE ot EgibllNo
20 [KARRE SONY 240116520 6/12/1999 |SC B.Sc 8.74 [6.48| 37.09 | 24.22 0 76.53 20 Mathematics in
NATURAL SCIENCES B.Sc)
SCIENCE BOTANY o
ZOOLOGY AS A
METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-
B.Ed.
Not Eligible(No
21 [SAVALU SIREESHA 240163546 11/23/1998 (SC B.Sc B.ED-B.Ed. 7.37 |6.48| 34.4 25.96 0 74.21 26 Mathematics in
B.Sc.)
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District Educational Officer & Ex-officio
Project Coordinator,
Samagra Shiksha,
YSR DISTRICT




