## APSS KGBV- Recruitment 2024,YSR District Provisional List After Verification

POST: Part Time Teacher

S.N o	Candidate Name	Application ID	DOB	Caste	Academic Qualifications	Professional Qualifications	SSC	Inter	Degree	PG/ Bed	Teaching Exp	Total Score	Rank	Remarks
1	GUNDLURU ARUNDHATI	240163166	8/10/2000	BC-B	B.Sc	B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-B.Ed.	9.79	9.64	40	28.36	0	87.79	1	Absent
2	MULLA SHEREEN BANU	240154434	8/20/1997	ос	B.Sc	M.SC., CHEMISTRY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN INORGANIC/ORGANIC- PG B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-B.Ed.	8.74	9.47	35.53	25.79	0	79.53	2	Eligible
3	ORIGANTI VENKATA MOUNIKA	240146235	1/20/1999	BC-D	B.Sc	M.SC., IN PHYSICS/ELECTRONICS- PG B.ED WITH PHYSICAL SCIENCE-B.Ed.	8.83	8.16	34.35	25.08	0	76.42	3	Eligible
4	BATTULA MAHESWARI	240159151	8/24/2000	BC-B	B.Sc	B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-B.Ed.	8.74	9.11	38.61	27.63	0	84.09	4	Absent
5	PULLAGURA RAJA RAJESWARI	240124983	6/12/2001	BC-B	B.Sc	B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-B.Ed.	9.02	8.63	30.51	24.48	0	72.64	5	Eligible
6	GANDLURU BASIRUNBEGUM	240151128	6/11/2000	BC-B	B.Sc	B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-B.Ed.	8.55	9.64	34.4	24.73	0	77.32	6	Eligible
7	PANDILLAPALLE GRACE VEENA	240145072	6/28/1998	BC-A	B.Sc	B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-B.Ed.	9.83	9.3	36.55	27.92	0	83.6	7	Absent
8	KATAIAHGARI MANASA REDDY	240153242	8/31/2000	ос	B.Sc	M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG B.ED DEGREE WITH BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE NATURAL SCIENCES SCIENCE BOTANY ZOOLOGY AS A METHODOLOGY SUBJECT- B.Ed.	10	9.56	37.89	25.36	0	82.81	8	Absent

S.N o	Candidate Name	Application ID	DOB	Caste	Academic Qualifications	Professional Qualifications	SSC	Inter	Degree	PG/ Bed	Teaching Exp	Total Score	Rank	Remarks
9	REBBA JYOTHI	240147477	7/15/1999	BC-B	B.Sc	B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-B.Ed.	8.55	8.32	32.18	23.82	0	72.87	9	Eligible
10	BATHINA REDDY SOWJANYA	240129487	12/27/1997	sc	B.Sc	M.SC., IN ZOOLOGY- PG B.ED WITH WITH METHODOLOGY IN THE CONCERNED SUBJECT- B.Ed.	8.36	8.21	32.33	26.4	0	75.3	10	Not Eligible(No Mathematics in B.Sc.)
11	MEESALA AJITHA	240131392	8/10/1998	sc	B.Sc	POST GRADUATION IN STATISTICS- PG B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT- B.Ed.	8.74	7.77	32.68	25.7	0	74.89	11	Eligible
12	PANDITI MOUNIKA	240152044	4/20/1998	SC	B.Sc	B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-B.Ed.	8.83	8.39	31.16	25.19	0	73.57	12	Eligible
13	MEESALA RENUKA	240146820	9/29/1998	sc	B.Sc	ANY PHYSICS BASED M.SC COURSE OF ANY UGC RECOGNIZED UNIVERSITY PG B.ED WITH PHYSICAL SCIENCE-B.Ed.	8.55	8.03	31.8	25.33	0	73.71	13	Eligible
14	KOTAIAHGARI MADHAVI	240146476	5/17/1999	EWS	B.Sc	OTHERS- PG B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT- B.Ed.	8.36	7.29	32.3	25.19	0	73.14	14	Eligible
15	BOMMEPALLI SIVA LAKSHMI PRAVALLIKA	240120074	4/28/1998	ос	B.Sc	B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-B.Ed.	9.2	9.24	33.55	22.23	0	74.22	15	Eligible
16	POOLATHOTA KAVITHA MAHALAKSHMI	240160345	7/6/1998	sc	B.Sc	B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-B.Ed.	6.175	5.42	32.59	24.73	0	68.915	16	Eligible
17	ARIGELA SRAVANI	240135138	5/12/1997	EWS	B.Sc	B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT-B.Ed.	8.36	6.7	30.55	23.99	0	69.6	17	Eligible

S.N o	Candidate Name	Application ID	DOB	Caste	Academic Qualifications	Professional Qualifications	ssc	Inter	Degree	PG/ Bed	Teaching Exp	Total Score	Rank	Remarks
18	BIJIVEMULA SUMALATHA	240129989	6/6/1998	EWS	B.Sc	M.SC., IN MATHEMATICS- PG B.ED WITH MATHEMATICS AS METHODOLOGY SUBJECT- B.Ed.	9.47	8.18	35.37	23.93	0	76.95	18	Absent
19	CHINNAPPAGARI SUSEELA	240134779	6/6/2000	sc	B.Sc	B.ED-B.Ed.	9.16	7.85	35.92	23.68	0	76.61	19	not Eligible(No Mathematics in B.Sc.)
20	KARRE SONY	240116520	6/12/1999	SC	B.Sc	M.SC., CHEMISTRY WITH SPECIALIZATION IN INORGANIC/ORGANIC- PG B.ED DEGREE WITH BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE NATURAL SCIENCES SCIENCE BOTANY ZOOLOGY AS A METHODOLOGY SUBJECT- B.Ed.	8.74	6.48	37.09	24.22	0	76.53	20	not Eligible(No Mathematics in B.Sc.)
21	SAVALU SIREESHA	240163546	11/23/1998	sc	B.Sc	B.ED-B.Ed.	7.37	6.48	34.4	25.96	0	74.21	26	Not Eligible(No Mathematics in B.Sc.)

District Educational Officer & Ex-officio Project Coordinator, Samagra Shiksha, YSR DISTRICT 221/0/24